
Koeru mängude kergejõustikuvõistlused
13.06.2004 Koeru KK staadion

Mehed

100 m jooks finaal
1. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 TG 11,8 11,8
2. Taavi Unt 07.10.87 Väätsa PK 12,2 12,2
3. Alar Saar 28.11.81 Koeru 12,1 12,2
4. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 TMG 12,0 ei start.
5. Margo Lindermann 01.06.80 Koeru 12,2
6. Tanel Paabos 14.09.86 PÜG 12,3
7. Asso Prii 18.04.86 PÜG 12,4
8. Jaan Tammik 10.04.85 Koeru KK 12,5
9. Vadimk Gritšenko 22.04.84 PSG 12,5
10. Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru 12,6
11. Aare Aan 21.12.83 Koeru 12,6
12. Mattis Torn 13.01.88 PÜG 12,7
13. Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.86 Koeru KK 12,8
14. Mati Kõiv 26.09.63 Ambla 13,1
15. Timar Saar 17.09.80 Koeru 13,3
16. Mikk Talvik 01.07.87 Koeru 13,4

1000 m jooks
1. Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 2.46,7
2. Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 Koeru 2.53,4
3. Madis Tombak 30.04.80 Koeru 2.54,1
4. Mati Kõiv 26.09.63 Ambla 2.57,0
5. Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 Koeru KK 2.58,9
6. Timar Saar 17.09.80 Koeru 3.04,0
7. Mikk Talvik 01.07.87 Koeru 3.07,3
8. Hardo Reinart 02.04.91 Koeru KK 3.28,9

Kaugushüpe
1. Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru 6.39
2. Eero Eelma 31.12.82 Koeru 6.32
3. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 TG 6.14
4. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 TMG 6.12
5. Asso Prii 18.04.86 PÜG 6.01
6. Alar Saar 28.11.81 Koeru 5.87
7. Tõnis Joosep 21.01.87 PÜG 5.73
8. Tarvo Allmere 27.11.84 Koeru 5.67
9. Aare Aan 21.12.83 Koeru 5.58
10. Reigo Jõgiste 06.08.85 Koeru KK 5.43
11. Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 Koeru KK 5.39
12. Timar Saar 17.09.80 Koeru 5.21
13. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 TMG 5.05
14. Taavi Unt 07.10.87 Väätsa PK 5.01

Kuulitõuge
1. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 TMG 12.91
2. Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru 11.44
3. Alar Saar 28.11.81 Koeru 10.36



4. Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 10.24
5. Aare Aan 21.12.83 Koeru 10.15
6. Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.86 Koeru KK 9.92
7. Tarel Ummik 05.12.76 Koeru 9.39
8. Tarvo Allmere 27.11.84 Koeru 9.10
9. Madis Tombak 30.04.80 Koeru 8.86
10. Aarne Sibrik 22.02.62 R.-Alliku 8.38
11. Timar Saar 17.09.80 Koeru 8.33

Kettaheide
1. Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.86 Koeru KK 37.79
2. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 TMG 37.27
3. Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru 35.75
4. Aare Aan 21.12.83 Koeru 34.06
5. Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 33.90
6. Meelis Matkamäe 14.09.85 Aravete KK 29.98
7. Ahto Salum 29.04.66 Paide 28.29
8. Alar Saar 28.11.81 Koeru 26.63
9. Priit Simson 04.09.83 Ambla 26.19

v.v. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 TMG 42.70 (1,0 kg)
v.v. Alar Jaas 25.02.88 TMG 32.30 (1,5 kg)
v.v. Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 Koeru KK 28.82 (1,75 kg)

Odavise
1. Eero Eelma 31.12.82 Koeru 48.98
2. Timo Matikainen 23.02.83 Ambla 45.46
3. Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru 45.20
4. Alar Saar 28.11.81 Koeru 44.96
5. Priit Simson 04.09.83 Ambla 44.44
6. Meelis Matkamäe 14.09.85 Aravete KK 40.84
7. Margo Lindermann 01.06.80 Koeru 37.69
8. Timar Saar 17.09.80 Koeru 35.98
9. Jaan Tammik 10.04.85 Koeru KK 35.23
10. Tõnis Joosep 21.01.87 PÜG 34.87
11. Aarne Sibrik 22.02.62 R.-Alliku 33.44
12. Artur Müür 19.01.85 R.-Alliku 29.81
v.v. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 TMG 47.33 (500 g)
v.v. Alo Jürgen 06.01.89 Koeru KK 39.09 (500 g)
v.v. Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 Koeru 38.67 (700 g)
v.v. Asso Prii 18.04.86 PÜG 24.42 (700 g)
v.v. Vadimk Gritšenko 22.04.84 PSG 23.17 (700 g)
v.v. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 TMG 0 (700 g)

Naised

100 m jooks finaal
1. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.89 PÜG 13,5 13,3
2. Heli Markson 04.06.87 PÜG 13,5 13,5
3. Kadri Kaldas 25.08.88 PG 13,9 13,6
4. Helin Kasela 26.06.89 PÜG 14,3 14,5
5. Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru KK 14,8
6. Helena Tammik 18.04.88 Koeru KK 14,8
7. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 15,2
8. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 15,2



9. Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru KK 15,6
10. Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 15,6

800 m jooks
1. Kerli Tuul 28.03.87 PÜG 2.52,2
2. Triinu Kõiv 17.12.88 PÜG 2.55,4

Kaugushüpe
1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.89 TMG 5.30
2. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.89 PÜG 5.11
3. Kadri Kaldas 25.08.88 PG 4.93
4. Helin Kasela 26.06.89 PÜG 4.66
5. Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru KK 4.55
6. Tuuli Jentson 15.05.86 Koeru KK 4.51
7. Britta Jäärats 10.06.90 TG 4.39
8. Heli Markson 04.06.87 PÜG 4.30
9. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 4.13
10. Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru KK 3.79
11. Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 3.72
12. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 3.64

Kuulitõuge
1. Kristel Sibrik 17.12.86 R.-Alliku 7.27
2. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 7.13
3. Katre Tatrik 14.05.88 Koeru KK 6.60
4. Helena Tammik 18.04.88 Koeru KK 6.40

v.v. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 6.86 (3 kg)
v.v. Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru KK 6.20 (3 kg)
v.v. Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 6.03 (3 kg)

Kettaheide
1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.89 TMG 26.10
2. Katre Tatrik 14.05.88 Koeru KK 22.56
3. Pille Raudsepp 26.03.86 Koeru KK 22.50
4. Annela Rubli 31.07.80 Koeru  22.01
5. Helena Tammik 18.04.88 Koeru KK 20.89
6. Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru KK 18.90
7. Britta Jäärats 10.06.90 TG 18.67
8. Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.89 Koeru KK 15.89

v.v. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 22.23 (3 kg)
v.v. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 20.13 (3 kg)
v.v. Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru KK 16.64 (3 kg)
v.v. Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 16.10 (3 kg)

Odavise
1. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 30.24
2. Kristel Sibrik 17.12.86 R.-Alliku 26.25
3. Heleri Holm 12.10.86 Koeru KK 24.30
4. Katre Tatrik 14.05.88 Koeru KK 23.89
5. Helena Tammik 18.04.88 Koeru KK 19.86
6. Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 18.10

v.v. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 28.27 (400 g)
v.v. Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru KK 26.89 (400 g)

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan


